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216002 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
216018 VERATEX

216020 ADMIRAL SRUARE INC
216020 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
216020 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
216020 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
216238 FOX, DEE DEE SHARON
216795 IN HIS IMAGE INC
2146808 CITY OF TULSA.
£16808 CITY OF TULSA

216808 CITY OF TULSA

214808 CITYy OF TULSA

216811 SOUTHWESTERN-BELL TELE
2146883 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
216897 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
2169335 SCOTT MARRIN INC
217016 HORTON, SAMUEL A
217181 ELECTRONIC DICTATION
217269 NAPCO :

217353 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
217359 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
217361 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
217413 BUILDING OPERATIONS
217413 BUILDING OPERATIONS
217413 BUILDING OPERATIONS
217413 BUILDING OPERATIONS
217546 FISHER SCIENTIFIC
217656 AKBERALI A F, DDS
217913 CARGILL, BARBARA
218035 WOODRUFF, GARY

218089 BISHOP, WARREN RAY
£1808%9 BISHOPR, WARREN RAY
218130 REMEL

2181353 DICK, A B COMPANY
218161 DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE
218165 FRENCH, ROY

218197 MOORE BUSINESS FORMS
218242 ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON
218250 KALAS, EDWARD J
218253 HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN
218244 SCOoTT, JIM

218276 ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
218278 BISHOP, WARREN RAY
218278 BISHOP, WARREN RAY
218503 BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS
218573 SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN
218573 SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN
218713 PIERATT, DELORA
218940 OKLA STATE INDUSTRIES
219148 BURGESS HARDWARE
219186 ELECTRONIC DICTATION
219189 BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS
219469 RAINBOW CONCRETE CO
219472 BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS
219533 FOUNTAINHEAD RESORT HOTEL
219548 UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE
219548 UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE
219984 CALDWELL MD, GLYN G
219984 CALDWELL MD, GLYN G
219988 KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN
220720 JIM LLOYD

220720 DEBORAH RUFFIN

220720 LIBERTY TULSA

920720 oTc

220720 LIBERTY TULSA

920720 TC EMP. RETIREMENT
1992 - 1993 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND
300388 LANGLEY, MONA

300389 LANGLEY, MONA

300404 BANQUB, ALBERT

300403 BANOUB, ALBERT
300406 BANOUB, ALBERT

300407 MATNEY, JUDY H
300408 MATNEY, JUDY H

300409 MATNEY, JUuDY H
300410 MATNEY, JUDY H

300411 FALTER, SHARRON
300412 FALTER, SHARRON
300413 FALTER, SHARRON
300414 JONES, WILLIAM

300415 JONES, WILLIAM
300416 JONES, WILLIAM

300437 BANOUB, ALBERT
300438 GANTT, KATHLEEN R

SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

. SERVICES

SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SALARY
SALARY
FICA
STATE TAX
HI FICA

RETIREMENT

=3

WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS

COMP
compP
COMP
compP
compP
comMpP
ComMpP
COoMP
comp

CoMP’

comMpP
comMpP
comMpP
comMpP
comMpP
comMP
COoMP

17.88
792.06
696.86
641.11
836.23
613.24
281.25
500.00
50.00
46.00
60.00
44,00
200.00
213.00
1,001.22
127.93
36.72
1,032.00
185.00
784 .43
194.30
192.27
650.00
250.00
169.96
23.40
147.91
2,775.00
. 57.36
44,88
45.12
60.00
112.80
33.96
195.00
450.00
202.78
203.52
202.80
100.56
106.56
230.16
47.28
72.00
56.00
150.48
28.47
60.00
39.00
79.92
898.00
47.00
130.00
133.16
128.00
144,00
.18.00
15.60
297.55
43.44
10,269.88
323.00
.40.05
. .43
-9.37
38.76

“

H
151.83
151.83
231.00
231.00
231.00
165.93
165.93
165.93
165.93

167.23

167.23
167.23
212.18
2la.1é6

212.16

231.00
419.14




