			•	
MONDAY.	\mathtt{JULY}	20.	1992	CONTINUED

216002		SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	17.88
216018		VERATEX	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	792.06
216020		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	696.86
216020		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	641.11
216020		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	834.23
216020		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	613.24
216238		FOX, DEE DEE SHARON	SERVICES	281.25
		·		
216795		IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	500.00
216808		CITY OF TULSA ,	SERVICES	50.00
216808		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	46.00
216808		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	60.00
216808		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	44.00
216811		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	200.00
216883		EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	213.00
216897		BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SERVICES	1,001.22
				•
216935		SCOTT MARRIN INC	SERVICES	127 . 93
217016		HORTON, SAMUEL A	TRAVEL	36.72
		•		
217181		ELECTRONIC DICTATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,032.00
217269		NAPCO	SERVICES	185.00
217353		SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	784.43
217359		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	194.30
217361		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	192.27
217413		BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES	450.00
217413		BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES	250.00
217413		BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES	169.96
217415	,	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES	23.40
217546		FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	147.91
217656		AKBERALI A F, DDS	SERVICES	2,775.00
217913		CARGILL, BARBARA	TRAVEL	57.36
		•		
218035		WOODRUFF, GARY	TRAVEL	. 44 . 88
218089		BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	45.12
		•		
218089		BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	60.00
218130		REMEL	SERVICES	112.80
218135		DICK, A B COMPANY	SERVICES	33.96
218161		DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE	SERVICES *	195.00
		•		
218165		FRENCH, ROY	SERVICES	450.00
218197		MOORE BUSINESS FORMS	SERVICES	
		HOURE BOSINESS FORMS		202.78
218242		ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	TRAVEL	203.52
218250		KALAS. EDWARD J		
			TRAVEL	505.80
218253		HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN	TRAVEL	100.56
218264			TRAVEL	106.56
218276		ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	TRAVEL	230.16
218278		BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	47.28
218278		BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	72.00
218503		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	56.00
218573			TRAVEL	150.48
218573		SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	TRAVEL	28.47
218713		PIERATT, DELORA	TRAVEL	60.00
218940		OKLA STATE INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	39.00
219148		BURGESS HARDWARE	SERVICES	79.92
219186			SERVICES/SUPPLIES	898.00
219189		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	47.00
	_			
	E.	RAINBOW CONCRETE CO	SERVICES	130.00
219472		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	133.16
	•			
219533			SERVICES	128.00
219548		UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE	SERVICES	144.00
219548				
C17248		UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE	SERVICES	18.00
219984		CALDWELL MD, GLYN G	SERVICES TRAVEL	15.60
219984		CALBUELL MD CLAN C	TDAUE	
		CALDWELL MD, GLYN G		297.55
219988		KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN	TRAVEL	43.44
		•		
920720			SALARY	10,269.88
920720		DEBORAH RUFFIN	SALARY	323.00
920720			EICA	
			FICA	.40.05
920720		OTC	FICA STATE TAX	· · · 43
920720			HI FICA	
				9.37
920720		TC EMP. RETIREMENT	RETIREMENT	38.76
			•	
4000		• •		
		12	7-7	. · · · · · · · ·
<u> 1992 - 1</u>	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND	ान्। जन्म	7 % · 1
	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND	FOR	
300388	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA	WORKERS COMP	151.83
	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND	FOR	
300388 300389	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83
300388 300389 300404	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00
300388 300389 300404 300405	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83
300388 300389 300404 300405	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00
300388 300389 300404 300405	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408	<u>1993 WOI</u>	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407	<u>1993 WOI</u>	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410 300411	<u>1993 WOI</u>	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 165.93
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410 300411	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 167.23
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410 300411	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 165.93
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410 300411 300412	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 167.23 167.23
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410 300411 300412 300413	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON JONES, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 167.23 167.23 167.23 212.16
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410 300411 300412 300413 300414	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON JONES, WILLIAM JONES, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 167.23 167.23
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410 300411 300412 300413	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON JONES, WILLIAM JONES, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 165.93 167.23 167.23 167.23 212.16
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410 300411 300412 300413 300414 300415 300416	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON JONES, WILLIAM JONES, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 167.23 167.23 167.23 212.16 212.16
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300410 300411 300412 300413 300414 300415 300416 300437	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON JONES, WILLIAM JONES, WILLIAM JONES, WILLIAM BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 165.93 167.23 167.23 167.23 212.16
300388 300389 300404 300405 300406 300407 300408 300409 300410 300411 300412 300413 300414 300415 300416	1993 WOI	RKERS COMPENSATION FUND LANGLEY, MONA LANGLEY, MONA BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT BANOUB, ALBERT MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H MATNEY, JUDY H FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON FALTER, SHARRON JONES, WILLIAM JONES, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	151.83 151.83 231.00 231.00 231.00 165.93 165.93 165.93 167.23 167.23 167.23 212.16 212.16